St. Mary’s School
Tentative 2018-2019 School Calendar (4/30)

Wed. Aug. 1° New Teachers to OCS-Peoria
Sat. Aug. 11t

Wed. Aug. 15t

Thurs. Aug. 16

Mon. Sept. 3™

Thurs. Sept. 6™

Fri. Sept. 28

Mon. Oct. 8t

Tues. Oct. 9th

Thurs. Oct. 25

Fri. Oct. 26™

Wed. Oct. 31

Nov. 21, 2219, 23
Mon. Dec. 17t

Fri. Dec. 21*

Mon. Dec. 24-Fri. Jan. 4th
Mon. Jan. 7t

Mon. Jan. 21

Sun. Jan. 27"-Sat. Feb. 2

Diocesan Summer Institute—All Staff

Teacher Institute/Back to School Night

First Day Student Attendance Day/11:30 AM Dismissal
NO SCHOOL-Labor Day

SAFE Training 6:00 PM-7:30 PM

11:30 AM Dismissal/School Improvement Day

NO SCHOOL-Columbus Day

NO SCHOOL—Teacher Institute-OCS

Parent Teacher Conference—11:30 Dismissal

Parent Teacher Conference—NO SCHOOL

Halloween Parties at 2:00 PM

NO SCHOOL—Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Concert @MTHS. 7:00 PM

11:30 AM Dismissal/School Improvement Day/10:00 - Parties
CHRISTMAS BREAK

School Resumes

NO SCHOOL-MLK Day

Catholic School Week

Thurs., Feb. 14

Mon. Feb. 18"

Mon. March 4t

Wed. March 6t

Mar. 25th- 29t

Fri. April 19t - Mon. April 22"
Fri. May 17t

Fri. May 24

Valentines Parties at 2:00PM
NO SCHOOL—President’s Day

NO SCHOOL—Region | In-Service

Ash Wednesday
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL—Easter Weekend

Graduation (tentative)

11:30 AM Dismissal—Tentative LAST DAY of SCHOOL



